
                              Coulee Conference Championship Meet
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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 1277 Dana Feyen                   09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     18:18.5  5:54 
      2 1380 Elena Schmidt                10 Westby                       18:52.8  6:05 
      3 1226 Brooklynn Golden             09 Arcadia                      20:11.7  6:30 
      4 1355 Kate Schroeder               10 West Salem                   20:11.7  6:30 
      5 1384 Abbey Wedwick                11 Westby                       20:11.9  6:31 
      6 1295 Alivia Fuhrman               12 Luther                       20:21.4  6:34 
      7 1318 Lauren Brendel               09 Viroqua                      20:31.0  6:37 
      8 1382 Sydney Sherry                10 Westby                       20:33.8  6:38 
      9 1340 Hannah Caulum                10 West Salem                   20:38.8  6:39 
     10 1254 Semra Sipahioglu             12 Black River Falls            20:39.3  6:39 
     11 1350 Elizabeth Korn               09 West Salem                   20:40.0  6:40 
     12 1326 Jillian Weston               09 Viroqua                      20:41.7  6:40 
     13 1353 Sarah Novak                  11 West Salem                   20:43.3  6:41 
     14 1383 Ryla Vatand                  10 Westby                       20:48.0  6:42 
     15 1357 Lauren Van Cleave            09 West Salem                   20:52.0  6:43 
     16 1373 Julianne Call                10 Westby                       21:09.7  6:49 
     17 1372 Sierra Cade                  09 Westby                       21:20.3  6:53 
     18 1317 Jennifer Brendel             12 Viroqua                      21:25.3  6:54 
     19 1344 Dani Faas                    12 West Salem                   21:35.4  6:57 
     20 1249 Karli Hudson                 09 Black River Falls            21:41.3  6:59 
     21 1252 Madison Markee               11 Black River Falls            21:43.7  7:00 
     22 1321 Xana Leum                    09 Viroqua                      22:01.0  7:06 
     23 1232 Abbey Zastrow                11 Arcadia                      22:04.7  7:07 
     24 1358 Kylie Wright                 09 West Salem                   22:04.9  7:07 
     25 1374 Lexi Crume                   10 Westby                       22:06.4  7:07 
     26 1256 Mickealla Stenulson          12 Black River Falls            22:13.3  7:10 
     27 1224 Morgan Bremer                09 Arcadia                      22:27.0  7:14 
     28 1346 Sydney Fitzpatrick           09 West Salem                   22:34.9  7:17 
     29 1347 Aleshia Furlano              10 West Salem                   22:37.6  7:17 
     30 1228 Isabel Myers                 09 Arcadia                      22:45.0  7:20 
     31 1230 Nicci Sendelbach             10 Arcadia                      22:45.6  7:20 
     32 1385 Sarah Weninger               09 Westby                       22:48.8  7:21 
     33 1253 Kyla Rave                    12 Black River Falls            22:50.3  7:22 
     34 1293 Grace Bain                   10 Luther                       22:57.2  7:24 
     35 1300 Jessie Maedke                10 Luther                       23:45.5  7:39 
     36 1229 Noelle Olson                 12 Arcadia                      23:48.7  7:40 
     37 1320 Paula Fanta                  11 Viroqua                      23:55.9  7:43 
     38 1225 Ciara Doenier                12 Arcadia                      23:58.2  7:43 
     39 1381 Riley See                    11 Westby                       24:03.4  7:45 
     40 1323 Laura Schneider              11 Viroqua                      24:07.1  7:46 
     41 1378 Dani Knight                  11 Westby                       24:26.4  7:52 
     42 1248 Natalie Gawron               12 Black River Falls            24:40.5  7:57 
     43 1348 Alex Galbraith               12 West Salem                   24:42.8  7:58 
     44 1257 Jamyn Thundercloud           11 Black River Falls            24:57.5  8:02 
     45 1375 Kelsey Daines                12 Westby                       25:08.9  8:06 
     46 1227 Rachel Klink                 10 Arcadia                      25:10.7  8:07 
     47 1275 Delaney Applin               09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     25:11.2  8:07 
     48 1255 Devon Stenulson              10 Black River Falls            25:14.9  8:08 
     49 1297 Cianna Hoppe                 09 Luther                       25:22.7  8:11 
     50 1370 Lauren Berg                  10 Westby                       25:23.8  8:11 
     51 1345 McKenzi Fernholz             11 West Salem                   25:26.8  8:12 
     52 1356 Sierra Schwier               10 West Salem                   25:27.2  8:12 
     53 1322 Jonica Rider                 10 Viroqua                      25:38.1  8:16 
     54 1324 Ally Stilwell                11 Viroqua                      25:55.5  8:21 
     55 1303 Julia Schibbelhut            12 Luther                       26:13.3  8:27 
     56 1278 Elaine Remus                 12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     26:18.9  8:29 
     57 1294 Chelsea Bruemmer             09 Luther                       27:21.8  8:49 
     58 1341 Elaura Clark                 11 West Salem                   27:42.9  8:56 
     59 1342 Kenzie Dejno                 12 West Salem                   27:46.6  8:57 
     60 1296 Carley Gerdes                11 Luther                       28:06.7  9:03 
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     61 1371 Nina Breidenbicher           12 Westby                       28:38.3  9:14 
     62 1379 Evie Lovstad                 11 Westby                       28:45.5  9:16 
     63 1250 Kristine Johnson             12 Black River Falls            28:48.0  9:17 
     64 1279 Bridget Stankey              11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     29:13.8  9:25 
     65 1274 Mackenzie  Flaherty          12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     29:19.0  9:27 
     66 1302 Emme Rogers                  10 Luther                       29:30.7  9:30 
     67 1376 Jade Frydenlund              12 Westby                       29:39.8  9:33 
     68 1319 Madison Dull                 09 Viroqua                      29:49.5  9:36 
     69 1298 Alexa Kasten                 11 Luther                       31:11.6 10:03 
     70 1251 Amanda Marecek               12 Black River Falls            32:46.9 10:34 
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  1.    45  Westby                                (20:19.3  101:36.2 2:16.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Elena Schmidt             10 18:52.8
  2      5  Abbey Wedwick             11 20:11.9
  3      8  Sydney Sherry             10 20:33.8
  4     14  Ryla Vatand               10 20:48.0
  5     16  Julianne Call             10 21:09.7
  6   ( 17) Sierra Cade               09 21:20.3
  7   ( 25) Lexi Crume                10 22:06.4
  
  2.    52  West Salem                            (20:37.2  103:05.8 0:40.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Kate Schroeder            10 20:11.7
  2      9  Hannah Caulum             10 20:38.8
  3     11  Elizabeth Korn            09 20:40.0
  4     13  Sarah Novak               11 20:43.3
  5     15  Lauren Van Cleave         09 20:52.0
  6   ( 19) Dani Faas                 12 21:35.4
  7   ( 24) Kylie Wright              09 22:04.9
  
  3.    93  Viroqua                               (21:43.0  108:34.9 3:24.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Lauren Brendel            09 20:31.0
  2     12  Jillian Weston            09 20:41.7
  3     18  Jennifer Brendel          12 21:25.3
  4     22  Xana Leum                 09 22:01.0
  5     34  Paula Fanta               11 23:55.9
  6   ( 36) Laura Schneider           11 24:07.1
  7   ( 41) Jonica Rider              10 25:38.1
  
  4.   107  Black River Falls                     (21:49.6  109:07.9 2:11.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Semra Sipahioglu          12 20:39.3
  2     20  Karli Hudson              09 21:41.3
  3     21  Madison Markee            11 21:43.7
  4     26  Mickealla Stenulson       12 22:13.3
  5     30  Kyla Rave                 12 22:50.3
  6   ( 37) Natalie Gawron            12 24:40.5
  7   ( 38) Jamyn Thundercloud        11 24:57.5
  
  5.   110  Arcadia                               (22:02.8  110:14.0 2:33.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Brooklynn Golden          09 20:11.7
  2     23  Abbey Zastrow             11 22:04.7
  3     27  Morgan Bremer             09 22:27.0
  4     28  Isabel Myers              09 22:45.0
  5     29  Nicci Sendelbach          10 22:45.6
  6   ( 33) Noelle Olson              12 23:48.7
  7   ( 35) Ciara Doenier             12 23:58.2
  
  6.   151  Luther                                (23:44.1  118:40.1 5:51.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Alivia Fuhrman            12 20:21.4
  2     31  Grace Bain                10 22:57.2
  3     32  Jessie Maedke             10 23:45.5
  4     40  Cianna Hoppe              09 25:22.7
  5     42  Julia Schibbelhut         12 26:13.3
  6   ( 44) Chelsea Bruemmer          09 27:21.8
  7   ( 45) Carley Gerdes             11 28:06.7
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  7.   176  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (25:40.3  128:21.411:00.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Dana Feyen                09 18:18.5
  2     39  Delaney Applin            09 25:11.2
  3     43  Elaine Remus              12 26:18.9
  4     46  Bridget Stankey           11 29:13.8
  5     47  Mackenzie  Flaherty       12 29:19.0


